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509/2022/2023 die Cdawdl oo oylgiell Slxaell Al 3 Auss na> |

STATION FILL AREA VOULME
' LENGTH HEIGHT WIDTH | FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
gl
0+000 . 25 0.15 15 56.25 0
0+025 25 0.15 15 56.25 56.25
0+050 25 0.15: 15 56.25 112.5
0+075 - 25 0.15 15 56.25 168.75
0+100 25 0.15 15 56.25 225
0+125 - 25 0.15 " 15 56.25 281.25
0+150 25 0.15 15 56.25 337.5
0+175 - 25 0.15 15 56.25 393.75
0+200 . 25 0.15 15 56.25 450
0+225 25 0.15 15 56.25 506,25
0+235.61 10.61 0.15 15 23.8725 530.1225
N disdall J5ds
0+000 25 0.15 18.4 69 0
0+025 25 0.15 " 18.4 69 69 -
0+050 25 0.15 18.4 .69 138
0+075 25 0.15 . 18.4 69 207
0+100 25 0.15 18.4 69 276,
0+125 25 0.15 18.4 69 345
0+150 25 0.15 18.4 69 414
0+175 25 0.15 18.4 69 483
" 0+200 25 - 0.15 18.4 69 552
04225 25 0.15 18.4 69 621
04250 25 " 0.15 18.4 " 69 690
0+275 25 - 0.15 18.4 69 759
0+300 25 0.15 18.4 69 828
0+325 25 . 0.15 - 18.4 69 897
0+339.14 14.14 0.15 - 18.4 39.0264 936.0264
; Al :
. 0+000 25 0.15 29.5 110.625 0
0+025 . 25 0.15 - 29,5 110.625 110.625
0+050 - 25 0.15 29.5 110.625 221.25
0+075 25 0.15 29,5 110.625 . 331,875
0+100 25 0.15 18.5 69.375 401.25
04125 25 0.15 18.5 69.375 470.625
0+150 25 0.15 18,5 69.375 540
0+175 25 0.15 -| '18.5 69.375 609.375
0+200 25 0.15 26 97.5 706.875
0+209.75 9.75 0.15 26 38.025 744.9
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509/2022/2023 i il (pa 0ylgiell Sildanall AL} 3 4SS o |

0+339.14

STATION FlLLpanA VOULME
; LENGTH AREA | FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
gl
0+000 0 27.93 0 0
04025 25 29.41 716.75 716.75
0+050 25 18.41 597.625 1314.375
0+075 25 28.79 589,875 1904.25
0+100 - 25 27.54 704,125 2608.375
0+125 25 23.42 637 3245.375
0+150 25 24,38 597.5 3842.875
0+175 25 25.47 623.125 4466
0+200 25 20.42 573.625 5039,625
0+225 25 28.22 608 5647625
0+235.61 | 10.61 | 27.93 297.876 5945,501
R2 altall cpnaf
18+775 .25 7.373 0 0
18+800 25 12.2 244.66 244.66
184825 25 21,11 416.38 661.04
18+850 25 20.9 525.13 1186.17
18+875 25 4566 |- 832 2018.17
18+996 14 69.25 1206.555 3224.725
: IS
0+000 0 1.8855 0 0
0+025 25 2.9607 60.5775 60.5775
. 0+050 25 6.47 117.883 -178.4605
0+075 © 25 4.34 135.125 313.5855
0+100 25 9.8 176.75 490.3355
0+125 25 11.86 270.75 761.0855
0+150 25 14.75 332,625 1093.7105
0+175 25 8.15 286.25 1379.9605
0+177.4 24 4.8 15.54 1395.5005
R4 dudall 5L
0+000 0 1.77 0
0+025 25 1.94 46.375 46.375
0+050 25 0.87 35,125 815
0+075 25 0.641 18,887 100.387
0+100 25 2.401 38.025 . 138.412
0+125 25 4.43 85.387 223.799
0+150 25 15.45 248.5 472.299
0+175 25 32.87 604 1076.299
0+200 0 45,69 982 2058.299
0+225 25 54.15 1248 3306.299
0+250 25 57.73 1398.5 4704.799
0+275 25 59,89 1470.25 6175.049
.~ 0+300 25 58.06 1474.375 7649.424
0+325. 25 47.07 1314.125 8963.549
14.14 | 65.75 797.637 9761.186
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,r;;z,zuzsmm W g oylgiall Ciloela g ) 31513_5.&_,-.:-:- |
509

FILL AREA - VOULME
STATION  [——oer HEIGHT  WIDTH |FILL VOLUME] CUM . VOLUME
_J_gl.m,S' ;
0+000 25 0.15 10 37.5 0 .
0+025 25 0.15 10 37.5 37.5
- 04050 25 0.15 10 37.5 75
0+075 . 25 0.15 LT 37.5 112.5
0+100 25 0.15 10 37.5 150
0+125 25 0.15 10 37.5 187.5
| 0+150 25 015 .| 10 37.5 225
0+175 25 | o015 10 37.5 262.5
0+177.4 a4 | oSl 3.6 266.1
——____J-—___J_________ _
O]
18+775 | 35 0.1 0
5 124 46.5
18+800 | 5. 0.15 124 46.5 46.5
184825 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 93
18+850 [ o5 0,15 12.4 46.5 139.5
18+875 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 186
18+896 21 0.15 12.4 39.06 225.06
eyl
18+971 0 0 0 0 0
18+975 4 0.15 12.4 7.44 7.44
194000 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 53.94
: 19+025 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 100.49
19+050 25 | o1s 12.4 46.5 146.94
194075 25 0.15 12.4 46.5 193.44
| 19+100 25 0.15 124 46.5 239,94
= Sba )l
Jxall | 25 0.25 10 62.5 62.5
1958 20 0.25 . 20 100 162.5
23 [roy 20 0.25 20 100 262.5
%::ﬂé_&:ﬁ "
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509/2022/2023 1ie 4 pleil arezr § yaodll Jlasl pa>

STATION | CUT AREA (M2) LENGTH | FILL VOLUME CUM . VOLUME
0+000 0.01 0 -0 0
0+025 0 25 0.125 0.125
-0+050 0.93 25 11.625 11.75
0+075 0.24 25 14.625 26.375
0+100 0.2 25 5.5 31.875
0+125 1.61 25 22.625 ' 54.5
0+150 2.3 25 48.875 103.375
0+175 1.88 25 52.25 155.625
0+200 "2.29 25 52.125 207.75
0+225 3.95 25 78 285.75
- 0+250 3.27 25 90.25 376
0+275 4.05 25 91,5 467.5
0+300 3.01 25 88.25 555.75
0+325 4.24 25 90.625 646.375
0+339.14 0 ©14.14 29.977 676.352

Jlat 1305.85
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509/2022/2023 die 4l &yl Jilid 3 ygd_na> |

STATION FILL_AREA VOULME .
LENGTH  AREA | FILLVOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
. el
0+000 0 27.93 0 0
0+025 25 29,41 716.75 716.75
0+050 25 | 18.41 597.625 1314.375
0+075 25 28.79 589.875 1904.25
0+100 25 27.54 704.125 2608.375
0+125 25 23.42 637 3245.375
0+150 25 *24.38 597.5 3842.875
0+175 25 25.47 623.125 4466
0+200 25 20.42 573.625 5039.625
0+225 25 28.22 608 5647.625 |
0+235.61 | 10.61 | -27.93 297.876 5945.501 |
R2Z Culiall fpeS ‘
18+775 25 7.373 0 0
18+800 25 12.2 244.66 - 244.66
184825 25 21.11 416.38 661.04
18+850 25 20.9 525,13 1186.17
18+875 25 45,66 832 2018.17
184996 14 £9.25 1206,555 3224.725
S5
0+000 0 1.8855 0 0
0+025 25 2.9607 60.5775 60.5775
0+050 25 6.47 117.883 178.4605
0+075 25 4,34 135.125 313.5855
0+100 25 9.8 176.75 490.3355
0+125 25 | 11.86 270.75 761.0855
0+150 25 14,75 332.625 1093.7105
0+175 | 25 8.15 286.25 1379,9605
0+177.4 2.4 4.8 15.54 1395.5005
R4 Lodall J>da
0+000 0 177 0
0+025 25 1.94 46.375 46,375
0+050 25 0.87 35,125 81.5
0+075 25 0.641 18.887 100.387
0+100 25 2.401 38.025 138.412
0+125 25 4.43 85.387 223.799
0+150 25 15.45 248.5 472.299
0+175 25 32.87 604 1076.299
0+200 .0 45.69 982 2058.299
04225 25 54,15 1248 3306.299
04250 25 57.73 1398.5 4704.799
0+275 25 59.89 .| 1470.25 6175.049
0+300 25 58.06 1474.375 7649.424
0+325 25 47.07 1314.125 8963.549
0+339.14 | 14,14 | 6575 797.637 9761.186
-»—-‘—-._E; :
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509/2022/2023 dic dallo 4,3l Jikd g daysd pa> |

STATION FILI._AREA VOULME
LEHGTH AREA | FILLVOLUME | cum . VOLUME
RS dadll
0+000 25 21 0 0
s 25 1.9 50.1 501
0+050 25 5.2 88,655 138.755
0+075 25 6.4 143.975 282.73
0+100 25 16.3 282.6 565.33
0+125 25 22.5 484.5 1049.83
0+150 25 24.7 590.625 1640.455
0+175 25 21.7 579.875 2220.33
0+200 25 256 -| 590.562 2810.892
0+209,75 9,75 26.3 253.183 3064.075
i vyl
18+971 0 25.4 ] 0
18+975 4 25.18 101.2 101.2
19+000 25 20.79 574.6 675.8
194025 25 16.45 465.5 1141.3
19+050 25 | 16.84 416.1 1557.4
194075 25 '43.51 754.4 2311.8
19+100 25 | 9.8 666.4 2978.2
.23+300 25 8.775 | 0 2978.2
234325 25 2.425 140 3118.2
234350 25 4,302 91.6 3209.8
23+375 25 0.549 68.1 3277.9
23+400 25 2.42 37.1 3315
23+412.11 | 1211 1.88 53.8 3368.8
i iibogll i
el 25 4.422 110.6 110.6
1 39t 20 7.974 159.5 270.1
2 y5usS 20 £ 7.974 159.5 429.6
Jlasl 27189.3875
._‘_{?
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509/2022/2023 Jas Cljga 70U paetd dlge Ay pa>

g

FILL AREA VOULME
STATION
LENGTH WIDTH THICHNESS FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
gl
0+000 0 19.5 0.5 0 0
0+025 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 243.75
0+050 25 17.5 0.5 218.75 462.5
0+075 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 706.25
0+100 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 950
0+125 25 17.5 0.5 218.75 1168.75
0+150 25 20.8 0.5 260 1428.75
0+175 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 1672.5
04200 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 1916.25
0+225 25 19.5 0.5 243,75 2160
0+235.61 | 10.61 19.5 0.5 103.4475 2263.4475
R2 Cliadl (e
18+775 0 0 0 0 0 R
| 18+800 0 0 0 0 0 &
18+825 0 0 0 0 s
18+850 0 16.4 0.5 0 g5 |
184875 25 28.1 0.5 351.25 351.25
18+996 2129 | 412 0.5 438,574 789.824
| yS X
0+000 0 e
| 0+025 0
u+qsﬂ 0 e -t
0+075 | 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 kR
 0+100 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 181.25
0+125 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 362.5
0+150 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 543.75
04175 | 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 725
[ 0:177.4 24 14.5 0.5 174 7624 |

—p
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509/2022/2023 sic lige b et Slge dygi pa> 1

FILL AREA {( VOULME
STATION
LENGTH WIDTH THICHNES FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
Jlgdl
| 0+000 0 19.5 05 | 0 0
0+025 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 243.75
0+050 25 17.5 0.5 218.75 462.5
04075 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 706.25
0+100 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 950
0+125 25 17.5 0.5 218.75 1168.75
0+150 25 20.8 0.5 260 1428.75
0+175 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 1672.5
0+200 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 1916.25 |
0+225 25 19.5 0.5 243.75 2160
0+235.61 | 1061 | 19.5 0.5 103.4475 2263.4475
R2 Cliall opaf s
| 184775 0 0 0 0 Wi
184800 0 0 0 i R
18+825 0 0 0 0 .
18+850 0 16.4 0.5 0 i 1
18+875 25 28.1 0.5 351.25 351.25 1
18+996 | 21.29 | 412 0.5 438.574 789.824
PR R . Seeat
0+000 0 ___I
__-g+025 0 =i
_ﬂ+i}50 1] e
 0+075 25 14.5 0.5 e R TR
T ov00 | 25 14.5 0.5 Talat | 1ma
0+125 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 3625
0+150 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 543.75
04175 | 25 14.5 0.5 1B1.25 ¥95
| 0+177.4 2.4 14.5 05 | 174 |

‘f’iﬁt‘“ﬁm P"”"ﬁf‘}.}i
ajq 17- ﬂ\rw S 1_1” .'I
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509/2022/2023 Jie wijgs b pued Slga dyg_pa> |
CEATON FILL AREA VOULME i
LENGTH WIDTH THICHNESS FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
R4 dudall Jo-de
0+000 0 0 0 0 i
0+025 25 0 0 0 0
0+050 25 0 0 0 0 —_:
0+075 25 0 A N 0
0+100 25 0 0 0 0
0+125 0 24.5 0.5 0 0 |
0+150 25 24.5 0.8 398.13 398.13
0+175 25 24.5 0.8 490 888.13
0+200 25 24.5 0.8 490 1378.13
04225 25 24.5 0.8 490 1868.13 |
0+250 25 24.5 0.8 490 2358.13
04275 25 24.5 0.8 490 2848.13
0+300 25 24.5 0.8 490 3338.13 |
[ 0+325 25 26.7 0.8 512 3850.13
0+339.14 | 14.14 | 45.35 0.8 407.51 4257.64 |
RS dodse]| =
| 0+000 ] 0 0 0 0
0+025 0 0 0 0 g |
0+050 0 - N 5N
0+075 0 26.1 0.5 0 O
0+100 25 19.7 0.5 38635 | . 2M625..
0+125 25 19 0.5 241.875 528,125
0+150 25 19 0.5 237.5 765.625 |
0+175 25 19 0.5 237.5 1003.125
0+200 25 21.95 0.5 255.94 1259.065
0+209.75 | 9.75 | 195 | 05 101.03 1360.095
o Ll . oty - ot ]
18+971 5 | 0 g 1 9 g
18+975 a 14.5 o5 | 29 29
19+000 25 14.5 0.5 131.25 210.25
194025 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 391.5
19+050 25 14.5 0.5 181.25 572.75
TN | owseases_]
by W’Vl"fr’ w2
:F Ja bj_{s A
| (5= el :L-fm [i}éﬁ] l H,

| ANy VEY
O/ «2s\Y DoA/YO/\Y 1 s
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509/2022/2023 aic LiuSSger lea.dﬂyiigh@gfjgw,n:
ASBN _FILL AREA &
LENGTH WIDTH | area | CUM.Area
Syt
0+000 0 19.5 0 0
0+025 25 19.5 487.5 487.5
04050 25 17.5 437.5 925
04075 25 19.5 487.5 1412.5
0+100 25 19,5 487.5 1900
0+125 T 437.5 23375
0+150 5 | 208 520 2857.5
0+175 25 19.5 487.5 3345
0+200 25 19.5 487.5 38325
0+225 | 25 195 481.5 4320
0+235.61 | 10.61 | 19.5 206.895 4526.895
¥ O]
18+775 0 0 0 R
18+800 0 g | @ i W
18+825 0 0 0 [y 8
184850 0 16.4 0 0
18+875 25 28.1 556.25 556.25
18+896 21 41.2 737.69 129394
2y
B ) S R B 8
05| 0 R T e e
04050 ¥ s e gt
04075 | © 0 0
0+100 25 14.5 362.5 3625
0+125 25 145 362.5 725
0+150 25 14.5 362.5 1087.5
0+175 25 14.5 362.5 1450
T 041774 2.4 185 | 348 1434.8
[ T N A
) T W R N S e SRR
0+025 0 | TR 0
0+050 0 0 0
" 0+075 0 0 0
0+100 0 0 0
0+125 T 0 0
0+150 25 245 | 6125 | 6125
" owrs 25 245 | 6125 1225 |
" 0e200 25 245 | 6125 1837.5
“oe22s | 25 245 612.5 2450
| pezso | 25 24.5 612.5 3062.5
oe27s | 25 4.5 612.5 3675
0+300 25 | 245 612.5 4231.5
~o+325 | 25 | 267 640 4927.5
0+339.14 | 14.14 | 4535 509,393 5436.893

__'_—Eb &, "fﬁg,.p..-—-'_{‘-‘} -

(AS o i D) |
B3NN EET 00 AEY
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509,"2:'22,’2023 whic ANy pees 1":\.'n..,.f:.ll E._q.-.ﬂl o diuds 17.15}53 A;IJ,:IP
— ——— ——
STATIGN L FILL AREA
LENGTH WIOTH |  area | CUM. Area
|_|—-_ dalsell
0+000 1] ] (1]
0+025 0 0 0
| 0+050 0 0 0
0+075 0 26.1 0 0
| 0+100 25 19.7 572.5 572.5
D+125 25 19 483.75 1056.25
0+150 25 19 475 1531.25
04175 25 19 475 2006.25
04200 25 21.95 511,875 2518.125
0+209.75 | 9575 19.5 202068 | 2720193 |
e el
18+971 0 0 0 0
| 1B+975 4 14.5 58 58
| 194000 25 14.5 362.5 420.5
19+025 25 14.5 362.5 783
S S I 45 | 3625 | 11455 |
[ Jlay il 16608.221

—

¥
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509/2022/2023 die ol dids ikl g dygd o> |

STATION FILL AREA VOULME
LENGTH 'WIDTH THICHNESY.FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
. ©oladl
0+000 0 15.9 0.4 0 0
0+025 25 15.9 0.4 159 159
0+050 25 15.45 0.4 154.5 3135
0+075 25 15.9 0.4 159 472.5
0+100 25 15.9 0.4 159 631.5
0+125 25 15.45 0.4 154.5 786
0+150 25 17.5 0.4 175 961
0+175 25 15.9 0.4 159 1120
0+200 25 15.9 0.4 159 1279
0+225 25 15.9 0.4 159 1438
- 0+235.61 10.61 159 0.4 67.4796 1505.4796
R4 Al J5-da -

0+000 0 | 19.8 0 0
0+025 25 19.8 0 0 o
0+050 25 19.8 0 0 - 0
0+075 25 19.28 0.14 © B8.39 68.39
0+100 25 19.72 0.36 121,875 190.265
0+125° 25 15.8 0.4 187.72 377.985
0+150 25 19.8 0.4 198 575.985

- 0+175 25 19.8 |- 04 198 773.985
0+200 25 19.8 0.4 198 971.985
0+225 25 19.8 0.4 198 1169.985
0+250 25 19.8 0.4 198 1367.985
0+275 25 19.8 0.4 158 - 1565.985
0+300 25 15.8 0.4 198 1763.985
0+325 25 15.8 0.4 © 198 ~ 1961.985

0+339.14 14.14 31 0.4 143.662 2105.647
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509/2022/2023 Jis bl ddudo Juall g Lysd pa>

STATION FILL AREA VOULME
LENGTH WIDTH THICHNESY.FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
: ©lad
0+000 0 15.9 0.4 . 0 0
0+025 25 . 15.9 0.4 159 159
0+050 25 15.45 0.4 154.5 313.5
0+075 25 15.9 0.4 159 472.5
0+100 25 15.9 0.4 159 631.5
0+125 ‘25 15.45 0.4 154.5 786
0+150 25 17.5 0.4 175 961
0+175 25 15.9 0.4 159 1120
0+200 25 15.9 0.4 159 1279
0+225 25 15.9 0.4 159 1438
- 0+235.61 | 10.61 15.9 0.4 67.4796 1505.4796
' R4 Aucall ke
0+000 - 0 19.8 0 0
0+025 25 15.8 0 ] 0
0+050 25 19.8 0 0 -0
0+075 25 19,28 0.14 68.39 68.39
0+100 25 19,72 0.36 121,875 190,265
0+125° 25 19.8 0.4 187.72 377.985
0+150 25 19.8 0.4 198 575.985
04175 | 25 19.8 0.4 198 773.985
0+200 25 19.8 0.4 198 971.985
0+225 25 19.8 0.4 198 1169.985
0+250 25 19.8 0.4 198 1367.985
0+275 25 -19.8 0.4 198 1565985
0+300 25 19.8 0.4 198 1763.985
0+325 25 19.8 0.4 198 1961.985
0+339.14 | 14.14 31 0.4 143.662 2105.647
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509/2022/2023 Jir_gplon] Ak Juhtd 9 41193 pa> ]
FILL AREA VOULME
STATION  I<NGTH WIDTH THICHNES! FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
RS datsll
0+000 0 26.96 0.14 0 0
0+025 25 26.48 0.12 86.84 86.84
0+050 25 27.6 0.4 175.76 262.6
04075 25 20.88 0.4 242.4 505
0+100 25 13.8 0.4 173.4 678.4
0+125 25 13.8 0.4 138 816.4
0+150 25 13.8 0.4 138 954.4
0+175 25 13.8 0.4 138 1092.4
04200 - 25 13.8 0.4 138 1230.4
0+209.75 9.75 13.8 0.4 53,82 1284.22
; R2 ullall (paS
18+775 0 12.61 0.11 0 0
18+800 25 12.9 0.4 B1.31 81.31
184825 25 12.9 0.4 129 210.31
184850 25 13.3 0.4 131 341.31
184875 .| 25° 13.8 0.4 135.5 476.81
184996 21.29 13.8 0.4 117.5208 594,3308
. N
184971 0 10.9 0.4 0 o
18+975 4 10.9 0.4 17.44 - 17.44
.19+000 .25 10.9 0.4 109 126.44
194025 25 10.9 0.4 109 235.44
194050 25 10.9 0.4 109 344.44
19+075 25 10.9 0.4 109 453.44
19+100 25 10.9 0.4 109 562.44
: Jlez¥i 6052.1174
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